Heart of Hope

Scholarship Application Guidelines

Heart of Hope has established a scholarship program to recognize students who participate in Heart of Hope and display scholastic aptitude. The scholarship will be given to students in the 12th grade who are involved in Heart of Hope at least 3 years. The Heart of Hope scholarship committee will review all applications based on the following criteria:

- Must be a 12th grade student who is also a member of Heart of Hope
- Must be a member of Heart of Hope for at least three years (Before the application deadline)
- Minimum cumulative GPA (unweighted) is 3.0 on the 4.0 scale
- Participate in Heart of Hope activities and community service
- Provide an essay

Directions for the Heart of Hope Scholarship Application:

- 1. Please complete the scholarship application forms, including the Applicant information form and the Activities and Essay form.
- 2. Please keep a copy of your application yourself.
- 3. Submit the completed and signed application to: hohhohca@gmail.com
- 4. Deadline: Sunday, April 15, 2018 11:59PM
- 5. Students who win the scholarship award will be notified by phone or email.
- 6. Scholarship award ceremony will be held during the Heart of Hope Annual Concert